
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNF 

# 

77 

51 

151 

100 

1 

80 

222 

94 

827 

959 

201 

511 

E 

G 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

G 

Name 

Leonardo-Elijah Richter 

Daniel Welzenbach 

Lennox Bodtländer 

Miko Gräb 

Paul Samuel Becker 

Steven Widmayer 

Leon Freund 

Fynn André Zimmerling 

Kian Neuwald 

Jonas Böhle 

Jaron Schmidt 

Ben Hagedorn 

Club / Wohnort 

55131 Mainz 

MSF Sinngrund 

MSC Hennweiler 

MSC Oberes Weisstal e.V. 

MSC FREIER GRUND e.V. im ADAC 

73732 Esslingen 

MSCW Schaafheim 

MSC-Reil 

MSF Wissen 

Freilingen 

MCS Schrecksbach 

55491 

Team 

MSF Obersinn 

Fliesenbau Bodtländer 

MX Shop Rhein-Main 

KMP Racing Team 

MX-Racing-Project 

Fahrzeug 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

R1 

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

12 

13 

14 

11 

10 

16 

0 

R2 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

0 

0 

Ges. 

50 

44 

40 

36 

31 

27 

27 

27 

23 

21 

16 

0 
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Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hessencup 

MX Hessencup Schaafheim 

01 50ccm 

Gesamt 

Schaafheim 1,000 km 


